



John SrutowskiPresto
Timpani

 Scherzo-Fantasy on A Children's Song
for Concert Band 

A B


20" Bb
23" F

26" Eb
29" C


  

f




 

  

  



C D




pp cresc.

 

f



   




f




  





42

 







ff


 

 



 
   

  





 
   

mp  subito

 
   

  





 
   

E F G


Bb to F
F to Eb

Eb to Bb
C to Ab

   

H


ff



   


  


 


 


 

   


  


 


 


 

   


  


 


 


 

   


 




 

77 I





  


mf

           

p

           

J


 

1

     

2

     

3

     

4

     

5

     

6

   

           

K L
     



ff

           

mf

           

mp

           

106 M
N



p

   

F to Gb
Eb

Bb
Ab to F

  


mf



 


   


     


 


   


     


 


   


    

117

 

 


   


 

f

   

 




1

  

     


 




2

  

     


 




3

  

     


 




4

  

    

122

 

 




5

  

     


 




6

  

     


 




7

  

     


 


   


 

ff

       

127




ff



 


   


     


 




2

  


     

 




3

  


    

133

 

 




4

  


     

 


   





   
  



  

 
 


       

O P


 

Gb 
Eb

Bb to A 
F

  





 
Gb
Eb to D

A to Bb
F to A




All  Rights Reserved © 2015 John Srutowski Music



Q
Più mosso

R Tempo primo


 

mf

   
  

      
  

  

mp   cresc. poco a poco



 




 




 




 

165

   
f


 

     

 

  


  


  


  


  


  


  


  


  


  


 




 

S Con moto



   

Gb to G
D

Bb to C
A to G


 

T Maestoso U




f

           












 

  


208

 









 

  


     

fp

 




 




 




 

ff

    
G
D

C to A
G to F

V rit.
molto rall. 






ff




  

f

  

fp










W
Grandioso accel poco a poco

X Con moto



f

   
G to F
D to E

A to B
F to G


 

f








 





fp












f marcato

       
   


   

fp












235
Y



f

        
   


      



ff

    


  

ff






 


 

F to D
E

B to C
G



242




  

ff




  




   

 

Z CODA Più mosso,
subito AA

  

D to Gb
E to Eb

C to Db
G to Bb

 hard mallets

pp

                         

268

                     
f

                      

272

           

mf

                        



 




 




 

278 BB
CC





 




 

pp

 


 Tba.

  












 

p





 



Timpani

Scherzo-Fantasy on A Children's Song
for Concert Band 

All  Rights Reserved © 2015 John Srutowski Music

2


